Classification | PRIVATE
 QPQ4900
n79 Sub-Band 160 MHz BAW Filter Module
Datasheet Rev B, August 19, 2021 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11  www.qorvo.com
®
Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Pin Configuration
 Pin No. Label
1 RF In
2 RF Out
3 GND Back Side Paddle
Ordering Information
 Part Description
QPQ4900TR7 2500 pieces on a 7” Reel.
QPQ4900SB Sample Bag with 5 pieces
QPQ4900EVB01 Evaluation Board – QPQ4900
General Description
 The QPQ4900 is an exceptionally high-performance BAW
Filter for Sub-Band n79. This filter is housed in a compact
2.0 x 1.6 mm package for base station applications.